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Position
Superintendent

Assoc Supt, Facilities & Plan

Assoc Supt For Human Resources

Associate Supt, Elementary Ed
Assoc Supt For Fin & Sch Spprt
Associate Supt, Education Serv
Associate Supt, Secondary Ed
Sergeant-Sch Police & Sec Serv
Hs Principal On Special Assign
Classroom Teacher, 5Th
Principal High School 9-12
Principal Elem, K-6 (+400) Yr
Sergeant-Sch Police & Sec Serv
Hs Principal On Special Assign
Chief Of Police & School Secur
Principal High School 9-12
Principal High School 9-12
Principal High School 9-12
Director-Elementary Educ
Principal High School 9-12
Director-Elementary Educ

9/12 Teacher, Indust Tech/Eng
Principal Elem, K-6 (+400) Yr
Principal Middle School 7-8
Director-Curr/Prof Learning
Principal High School 9-12
9/12 Teacher, Agriculture

9/12 Teacher,Rop Appnaturalsci

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

9/12 Teacher,Rop
Appnaturalsci

9/12 Teacher,
Agriculture

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Department
Superintendent's Office
Facilities & Planning
Human Resources
Elementary Education
Finance & School Support
Student Services
Secondary Education

Police Services

Secondary Education

Elitha Donner Elementary
Sheldon High School
Carroll Elementary

Police Services

Secondary Education

Police Services

Florin High School
Monterey Trail High School
Cosumnes Oaks High School
Elementary Education
Pleasant Grove High School
Elementary Education
Sheldon High School
Arthur C Butler Elementary
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Curriculum/Professional Lrning
Laguna Creek High School
Florin High School

Florin High School

Total Wages

$265,702
$178,072
$177,629
$175,928
$170,460
$165,412
$143,412
$140,067
$128,775
$126,756
$126,713
$126,011
$124,311
$122,710
$121,112
$120,936
$120,752
$119,364
$118,942
$118,870
$118,211
$117,530
$117,142
$116,965
$116,318
$115,648
$115,560

$115,095



29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

9/12 Teacher, Social Sciences

Director-Instructional Support
Principal High School 9-12
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate
Director-Cert Personnel

9/12 Teacher, Indust Tech/Eng
Principal Elem, K-6 (+400) Yr
9/12 Teacher, Social Sciences
Principal Middle School 7-8
Principal Elem, K-6 (+400) Yr
Principal Elem, K-6 (+400) Yr
Principal Middle School 7-8
Visiting Educator

Principal Elem, K-6 (+400) Yr
Principal High School 9-12
Principal Elem, K-6 (+400) Yr
Psychologists

Director-Special Educ & Selpa
Principal Elem, K-6 (+400) Yr
Director-Fiscal Services
Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)
Principal Middle School 7-8
Principal Elem, K-6 (+400) Yr
Principal Middle School 7-8
Principal-Continuation
Director, Car/Tech Ed & Ed Opt
Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)
Director Stu Supp & Hlth Servs
Director-Learning Suppt Servcs
Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)

9/12 Teacher, Rop
Industrl Tec, 9/12
Activities Director

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Valley High School

Curriculum/Professional Lrning
Elk Grove High School

Prairie Elementary

Human Resources

Cosumnes Oaks High School
Edna Batey Elementary

Elk Grove High School

Toby Johnson Ms

Joseph Sims Elementary

Elitha Donner Elementary
James Rutter Ms

Human Resources

Foulks Ranch Elementary
Franklin High School

Isabelle Jackson Elementary
Student Support & Health Srvs
Student Services

Irene West Elementary

Fiscal Services

Cosumnes River Elementary
Katherine L Albiani Ms

David Reese Elementary
Joseph Kerr Ms

Rio Cazadero High School

Eg Charter School @ Las Flores
Elk Grove Elementary

Student Support & Health Srvs
Learning Support Services

Anna Kirchgater Elementary

$114,799

$114,517
$114,281
$113,922
$113,875
$113,142
$113,128
$112,566
$112,535
$112,496
$112,287
$112,081
$111,997
$111,915
$111,784
$111,719
$111,248
$111,095
$111,089
$111,047
$110,793
$110,270
$110,239
$109,626
$109,309
$108,862
$108,827
$108,784
$108,162
$108,070



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)
Principal Middle School 7-8
Principal Elem, K-6 (+400) Yr
Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)
Principal Elem, K-6 (+400) Yr
Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)
Principal Middle School 7-8
Principal-Continuation
Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)
Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)
Principal Middle School 7-8
9/12 Teacher, Chemistry
Programming Manager

Vice Principal-High School
Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate
Principal High School 9-12
Program Specialist Student Srv
Comp Security & Spc Proj Mngr
Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)
Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)
Program Specialist Student Srv
Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)
Technology Operations Manager
Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)
Lang, Speech, Hear Specialist
Program Specialist-Curr/Pl
9/12 Teacher, Mathematics
Principal Middle School 7-8
Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)
Vice Principal-High School

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

John Reith Elementary
Harriet Eddy Ms

Prairie Elementary

Florence Markofer Elementary
Arlene Hein Elementary
Raymond Case Elementary
Joseph Kerr Ms

William Daylor High School
Ellen Feickert Elementary
Florin Elementary

Elizabeth Pinkerton Ms
Sheldon High School
Technology Services

Florin High School

John Ehrhardt Elementary
Elizabeth Pinkerton Ms
Valley High School

Student Services
Technology Services

Maeola R Beitzel Elementary
Union House Elementary
Student Services

Cw Dillard Elementary
Technology Services
Pleasant Grove Elementary
Student Services
Curriculum/Professional Lrning
Pleasant Grove High School
Samuel Jackman Ms

Mary Tsukamoto Elementary
Elk Grove High School

$107,581
$107,534
$107,532
$107,487
$107,319
$107,284
$106,764
$106,754
$106,264
$106,177
$106,030
$105,735
$105,712
$105,512
$105,443
$105,301
$105,224
$105,174
$104,833
$104,819
$104,774
$104,626
$104,514
$104,466
$104,463
$103,868
$103,849
$103,775
$103,752
$103,751
$103,745



90.

91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Vice Principal-Altrn/Contin Hs District Head
Counselor

9/12 Teacher, English

Vice Principal-High School
Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)
Principal-Special Education
Vice Principal-High School
Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)
Vice Principal-High School
Vice Principal-High School
Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)

Director-Planning

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Las Flores High School/Isp

Elk Grove High School

Laguna Creek High School
Sierra Enterprise Elementary
Jessie Baker School

Monterey Trail High School
Herman Leimbach Elementary
Monterey Trail High School
Franklin High School

Barbara Comstock Morse Elem

Facilities & Planning

$103,684

$103,517
$103,500
$103,418
$103,331
$103,305
$103,288
$103,254
$103,179
$103,169
$103,078



