	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Elk Grove Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$265,702
2.	Assoc Supt, Facilities & Plan		Elk Grove Unified	Facilities & Planning	\$178,072
3.	Assoc Supt For Human Resources		Elk Grove Unified	Human Resources	\$177,629
4.	Associate Supt, Elementary Ed		Elk Grove Unified	Elementary Education	\$175,928
5.	Assoc Supt For Fin & Sch Spprt		Elk Grove Unified	Finance & School Support	\$170,460
6.	Associate Supt, Education Serv		Elk Grove Unified	Student Services	\$165,412
7.	Associate Supt, Secondary Ed		Elk Grove Unified	Secondary Education	\$143,412
8.	Sergeant-Sch Police & Sec Serv		Elk Grove Unified	Police Services	\$140,067
9.	Hs Principal On Special Assign		Elk Grove Unified	Secondary Education	\$128,775
10.	Classroom Teacher, 5Th		Elk Grove Unified	Elitha Donner Elementary	\$126,756
11.	Principal High School 9-12		Elk Grove Unified	Sheldon High School	\$126,713
12.	Principal Elem, K-6 (+400) Yr		Elk Grove Unified	Carroll Elementary	\$126,011
13.	Sergeant-Sch Police & Sec Serv		Elk Grove Unified	Police Services	\$124,311
14.	Hs Principal On Special Assign		Elk Grove Unified	Secondary Education	\$122,710
15.	Chief Of Police & School Secur		Elk Grove Unified	Police Services	\$121,112
16.	Principal High School 9-12		Elk Grove Unified	Florin High School	\$120,936
17.	Principal High School 9-12		Elk Grove Unified	Monterey Trail High School	\$120,752
18.	Principal High School 9-12		Elk Grove Unified	Cosumnes Oaks High School	\$119,364
19.	Director-Elementary Educ		Elk Grove Unified	Elementary Education	\$118,942
20.	Principal High School 9-12		Elk Grove Unified	Pleasant Grove High School	\$118,870
21.	Director-Elementary Educ		Elk Grove Unified	Elementary Education	\$118,211
22.	9/12 Teacher, Indust Tech/Eng		Elk Grove Unified	Sheldon High School	\$117,530
23.	Principal Elem, K-6 (+400) Yr		Elk Grove Unified	Arthur C Butler Elementary	\$117,142
24.	Principal Middle School 7-8		Elk Grove Unified	Edward Harris, Jr Ms	\$116,965
25.	Director-Curr/Prof Learning		Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professional Lrning	\$116,318
26.	Principal High School 9-12		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$115,648
27.	9/12 Teacher, Agriculture	9/12 Teacher,Rop Appnaturalsci	Elk Grove Unified	Florin High School	\$115,560
28.	9/12 Teacher,Rop Appnaturalsci	9/12 Teacher, Agriculture	Elk Grove Unified	Florin High School	\$115,095

29.	9/12 Teacher, Social Sciences	9/12 Teacher, Rop Industrl Tec, 9/12 Activities Director	Elk Grove Unified	Valley High School	\$114,799
30.	Director-Instructional Support		Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professional Lrning	\$114,517
31.	Principal High School 9-12		Elk Grove Unified	Elk Grove High School	\$114,281
32.	Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$113,922
33.	Director-Cert Personnel		Elk Grove Unified	Human Resources	\$113,875
34.	9/12 Teacher, Indust Tech/Eng		Elk Grove Unified	Cosumnes Oaks High School	\$113,142
35.	Principal Elem, K-6 (+400) Yr		Elk Grove Unified	Edna Batey Elementary	\$113,128
36.	9/12 Teacher, Social Sciences		Elk Grove Unified	Elk Grove High School	\$112,566
37.	Principal Middle School 7-8		Elk Grove Unified	Toby Johnson Ms	\$112,535
38.	Principal Elem, K-6 (+400) Yr		Elk Grove Unified	Joseph Sims Elementary	\$112,496
39.	Principal Elem, K-6 (+400) Yr		Elk Grove Unified	Elitha Donner Elementary	\$112,287
40.	Principal Middle School 7-8		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$112,081
41.	Visiting Educator		Elk Grove Unified	Human Resources	\$111,997
42.	Principal Elem, K-6 (+400) Yr		Elk Grove Unified	Foulks Ranch Elementary	\$111,915
43.	Principal High School 9-12		Elk Grove Unified	Franklin High School	\$111,784
44.	Principal Elem, K-6 (+400) Yr		Elk Grove Unified	Isabelle Jackson Elementary	\$111,719
45.	Psychologists		Elk Grove Unified	Student Support & Health Srvs	\$111,248
46.	Director-Special Educ & Selpa		Elk Grove Unified	Student Services	\$111,095
47.	Principal Elem, K-6 (+400) Yr		Elk Grove Unified	Irene West Elementary	\$111,089
48.	Director-Fiscal Services		Elk Grove Unified	Fiscal Services	\$111,047
49.	Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)		Elk Grove Unified	Cosumnes River Elementary	\$110,793
50.	Principal Middle School 7-8		Elk Grove Unified	Katherine L Albiani Ms	\$110,270
51.	Principal Elem, K-6 (+400) Yr		Elk Grove Unified	David Reese Elementary	\$110,239
52.	Principal Middle School 7-8		Elk Grove Unified	Joseph Kerr Ms	\$109,626
53.	Principal-Continuation		Elk Grove Unified	Rio Cazadero High School	\$109,309
54.	Director, Car/Tech Ed & Ed Opt		Elk Grove Unified	Eg Charter School @ Las Flores	\$108,862
55.	Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)		Elk Grove Unified	Elk Grove Elementary	\$108,827
56.	Director Stu Supp & Hlth Servs		Elk Grove Unified	Student Support & Health Srvs	\$108,784
57.	Director-Learning Suppt Servcs		Elk Grove Unified	Learning Support Services	\$108,162
58.	Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)		Elk Grove Unified	Anna Kirchgater Elementary	\$108,070

59.	Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)	Elk Grove Unified	John Reith Elementary	\$107,581
60.	Principal Middle School 7-8	Elk Grove Unified	Harriet Eddy Ms	\$107,534
61.	Principal Elem, K-6 (+400) Yr	Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$107,532
62.	Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)	Elk Grove Unified	Florence Markofer Elementary	\$107,487
63.	Principal Elem, K-6 (+400) Yr	Elk Grove Unified	Arlene Hein Elementary	\$107,319
64.	Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)	Elk Grove Unified	Raymond Case Elementary	\$107,284
65.	Principal Middle School 7-8	Elk Grove Unified	Joseph Kerr Ms	\$106,764
66.	Principal-Continuation	Elk Grove Unified	William Daylor High School	\$106,754
67.	Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)	Elk Grove Unified	Ellen Feickert Elementary	\$106,264
68.	Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)	Elk Grove Unified	Florin Elementary	\$106,177
69.	Principal Middle School 7-8	Elk Grove Unified	Elizabeth Pinkerton Ms	\$106,030
70.	9/12 Teacher, Chemistry	Elk Grove Unified	Sheldon High School	\$105,735
71.	Programming Manager	Elk Grove Unified	Technology Services	\$105,712
72.	Vice Principal-High School	Elk Grove Unified	Florin High School	\$105,512
73.	Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)	Elk Grove Unified	John Ehrhardt Elementary	\$105,443
74.	Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate	Elk Grove Unified	Elizabeth Pinkerton Ms	\$105,301
75.	Principal High School 9-12	Elk Grove Unified	Valley High School	\$105,224
76.	Program Specialist Student Srv	Elk Grove Unified	Student Services	\$105,174
77.	Comp Security & Spc Proj Mngr	Elk Grove Unified	Technology Services	\$104,833
78.	Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)	Elk Grove Unified	Maeola R Beitzel Elementary	\$104,819
79.	Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)	Elk Grove Unified	Union House Elementary	\$104,774
80.	Program Specialist Student Srv	Elk Grove Unified	Student Services	\$104,626
81.	Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)	Elk Grove Unified	Cw Dillard Elementary	\$104,514
82.	Technology Operations Manager	Elk Grove Unified	Technology Services	\$104,466
83.	Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)	Elk Grove Unified	Pleasant Grove Elementary	\$104,463
84.	Lang, Speech, Hear Specialist	Elk Grove Unified	Student Services	\$103,868
85.	Program Specialist-Curr/Pl	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professional Lrning	\$103,849
86.	9/12 Teacher, Mathematics	Elk Grove Unified	Pleasant Grove High School	\$103,775
87.	Principal Middle School 7-8	Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$103,752
88.	Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)	Elk Grove Unified	Mary Tsukamoto Elementary	\$103,751
89.	Vice Principal-High School	Elk Grove Unified	Elk Grove High School	\$103,745

90.	Vice Principal-Altrn/Contin Hs	District Head Counselor	Elk Grove Unified	Las Flores High School/Isp	\$103,684
91.	9/12 Teacher, English		Elk Grove Unified	Elk Grove High School	\$103,517
92.	Vice Principal-High School		Elk Grove Unified	Laguna Creek High School	\$103,500
93.	Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)		Elk Grove Unified	Sierra Enterprise Elementary	\$103,418
94.	Principal-Special Education		Elk Grove Unified	Jessie Baker School	\$103,331
95.	Vice Principal-High School		Elk Grove Unified	Monterey Trail High School	\$103,305
96.	Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)		Elk Grove Unified	Herman Leimbach Elementary	\$103,288
97.	Vice Principal-High School		Elk Grove Unified	Monterey Trail High School	\$103,254
98.	Vice Principal-High School		Elk Grove Unified	Franklin High School	\$103,179
99.	Principal Elem, K-6 (+400)		Elk Grove Unified	Barbara Comstock Morse Elem	\$103,169
100.	Director-Planning		Elk Grove Unified	Facilities & Planning	\$103,078